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AUDIO VISUAL

EVENT VENDORSPONSORS

Creative Production 
and Design

Warren Monnich
warren@cpdaustin.com

404 W Powell Ln #505
Austin, TX 78753

 cpdaustin
 cpdaustin.com

Ideal Productions Thomas Hutchison
thomas@idealproductions.com

6711 Burnet Ln.
Austin, TX 78757

 idealproductions.com

Sofar Sounds Anna Stevenson
anna.stevenson@sofarsounds.com

 sofaratx
 sofarsounds.com

M.A.S.S. Cleaning 
Services LLC

Mia Bodie  
sales@masscleaningservicesllc.com

Austin, TX

 masscleaningservllc
 mass-cleaning.com

Metrocycle Pedicabs Nathan Lipson

contact@metrocyclecab.com

1131 Poquito St
 Austin, TX 78702

 metrocyclepedicabs
 metrocyclecab.com

Metropolis Brandon Perez + Adam Phillips
bperez@metropolis.io
aphillips@metropolis.io

1600 E 4th St. / 310 Comal St. 
Austin, TX 78702

 metropolis.io

PHOTO & VIDEO PRODUCTION

Homestead Creatives Shannon McMillan + 
Andrea Lazard
shannon@homesteadcreatives.com

PO Box 151987
Austin, TX 78715

 homesteadcreatives
 homesteadcreatives.com

Iron Sheath 
Protection Group

DAundrea Wright

dre@ironsheathprotectiongroup.com

Austin, TX

 ironsheathprotectiongroup.com



FOOD & BEVERAGE

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

Sterling Events 
Hospitality

Lauren Krueger
sales@sterlingeventsaustin.com

6134 East Hwy 290 
Austin, TX 78723

 sterlingeventsaustin
 sterlingeventsaustin.com

Tacoman512 Adela Ramsey
adela@tacoman512.com

15630 Vision Dr, Suite A
 Pflugerville, TX 78665

 tacoman512
tacoman512.com

Texas Coffee Traders Sam Peyton
sam@texascoffeetraders.com

1400 E 4th Street 
Austin, Texas, 78702

 texascoffeetraders
 texascoffeetraders.com

Kwik Ice Ira Ralston
ira@kwikice.com

3909 Warehouse Row
Austin, TX 78704

 kwikice
 kwikice.com

Miscellaneous 
Rentals

Beth Puorro 
miscaustin@gmail.com

1901 E 51st St, Bldg 1
 Austin, TX 78723

 misc.rentals
 miscaustin.com

Party at the 
Moontower Event
Rentals

Kristina Gonzalez 
kristina@moontowerrentals.com

4111 Todd Lane Suite 900
Austin, TX 78744

 moontowerrentals
 moontowerrentals.com

LOCAL ARTIST / MAKER

LOCAL NON-PROFIT

SAUCEHAUS Daniela Valle 
daniela@sauce.haus

Austin, TX

 saucehaus
 sauce.haus

Tak Tak Risa Recio
taktakgoods@gmail.com

Austin, TX

 taktakgoods
 taktakgoods.com

Tawa Threads Tabria Williford
info@tawathreads.com

Austin, TX

 tawathreads
 tawathreads.com

Pechakucha DJ Stout
djstout@pentagram.com

Austin, TX

 pechakuchaatx
 pechakucha.com

Future Front Texas Jane Hervey
jane@futurefronttexas.org

5201 Park At Woodlands Drive 
Austin, TX 78724

 futurefronttexas
 futurefronttexas.org

Austin Angels Krista Wilbur

krista@austinangels.com

Austin, TX

 austinangelsnonprofit
 austinangels.com

Austin Habitat for 
Humanity

Greg Anderson
ganderson@ahfh.org

500 W Ben White
Austin, TX 78704

 atxhabitat
 austinhabitat.org

Contigo Catering Anna Pearl Woolston
anna@contigocatering.com

3709 Promontory Point Dr #201
Austin, TX 78744

 contigocatering
 contigocatering.com

Drink Slingers Sadie Smythe
sadie@drinkslingersatx.com

8906 Wall Street #809-810
Austin, TX 78754

 drinkslingersatx
 drinkslingersatx.com

Hank’s Catering Amy Williams
amyw@hankscateringaustin.com

5811 Berkman Dr
Austin, TX 78723

 hankscatering.austin
 hankscateringaustin.com

Scott Strickland Scott Strickland 
scott@scottstricklandband.com

Austin, TX

 scottstricklandofficial
 scottstricklandband.com

Visit Austin Christina Cava
ccava@visitaustin.org

111 Congress Ave, Ste. 700
Austin, TX 78701

 visitaustintx
 austintexas.org



LOCAL SMALL BUSINESS

THANKS Y’ALL

The Little Gay Shop Justin Galicz
contact@thelittlegayshop.com

828 Airport Boulevard
Austin, TX 78702

 thelittlegayshop
 thelittlegayshop.com

Lyoness Creations Tierra Wright
lyonesscreations2020@gmail.com

Austin, TX 

 lyonesscreations2020
 lyonesscreations.com

Origin Studio House Brittney Williams
brittney@originstudiohouse.com

2925 E. 12th St.
Austin, TX 78702

 originstudiohouse
 originstudiohouse.com

Sir Rat Leather & 
Gear

A.J. Sowder
aj@sirratleather.com

6448 E Highway 290, Suite E110
Austin, TX 78723

 sirratleather
 sirratleather.com

Sweet Sensi CBD Tracy Autry
tracy@sweetsensicbd.com

15004 Cavalier Canyon Dr
Austin, TX 78734

 almostrealthings
 almostrealthings.com

Wildly Flowered Danielle Casseus
hello@wildlyflowered.com

Austin, TX 

 wildlyflowered
 wildlyflowered.com

Vibe Artisan Markets Christina Terry
christina@vibeartisanmarkets.com

Houston, TX

 vibeartisanmarkets
 vibeartisanmarkets.com

From Lindsay, Austin and Nita.

Almost Real Things Natalie Earhart
hello@almostrealthings.com

820 Shelby Lane #103
Austin, TX 78745

 almostrealthings
 almostrealthings.com

CultureMap Lindsey Harvel
lindsey@culturemap.com

Austin, TX

 culturemapatx
 austin.culturemap.com



BOOKLET DESIGN BY @SAUCEHAUS

hello@distributionhall.com

1500 East 4th Street
Austin, TX 78702

(512) 262-9656

 distributionhall
 DISTRIBUTIONHALL.COM
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